FREERIDE 350 2014 <2014><EU><F8203N4>

ACCESSORY PACK
11738
OHNE ABBILDUNG A AN
WITHOUT ILLUSTRATION ‘\ ! "} 4
|
P @

TECHNISCHE DOKUMENTATION ,,.;/ o @@

TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION < Ly -

DOCUMENTACION TECNICA e

DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUE @, T

NOTE TECNICHE {
A
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 72003090000 ENGINE GUARD '13 1.00
0 58412080000 REFLECTOR RED EU+AUS 1.00
0 0019080266S COUNTER-SUNK SCREW ISA45 M8X26 ONLY FOR 78003023081 1.00
0 58012040000 Rear view mirror left 1.00
0 58012140000 Rear view mirror right 1.00
0 58012040150 Clamp for mirror 2.00
0 77229072000 SPARK PLUG WRENCH 1.00
0 312305 DOCUMENTS BAG 2006 1.00
0 3210039 CUSTOMER WELCOME LETTER 1.00
0 312313 KTM BALLPOINT PEN ORANGE 1.00
0 00063004202 PRINT LABEL 60X51 MM 2.00
0 3212457DE/GB PP OFFROAD FOLDER 2013 1.00
0 3212455GB POWER WEAR FOLDER 2013 1.00
0 72012099100 ACCESSORIES FLASHER 2014 1.00
0 70008016050 NUMBER PLATE CARRIER BOTTOM 1.00
0 78003040033 FOOTREST L/S + R/S CPL. 09 1.00
0 58511053000 BATTERY 12V 4AH YTX5L-BS 1.00
0 77202002144 Bar pad cmpl. 1.00
0 83008100020 SCREW M6X20X5,5 2.00
0 81212016100 WASH CAP SET 1.00
0 0025050126 HH collar screw M5x12 TX30 2.00
0 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 2.00
0 0024060123 COLLAR SCREW M6X12 TX 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 2.00
1 3213042EN OWNERS MANUAL FREERIDE 350 14 1.00
29 77729099000 TOOL KIT 2013 1.00
30 53012028200 GRIP ORANGE B&F 1.00
31 50329080100 WRENCH SW=17/21/27/32 B&F 1.00
33 60029070300 T-WRENCH WS=6/8/10/TX45/SK4X1 1.00




50329072000

SPOKE-SPANNER WS 7/10

\ 1.00




